Race Date
January 20, 2024

Overall
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Name
TED HELLER
DAVE MORRIS
SHARON FOSTER
JONATHAN SILVER
KATERINA
WARREN KERPER
ERIC KIRBY
SUSAN GRUBY
PAUL GAMES
LIZANNE NOBLE
MARY WORTHINGTON
KATHERINE BERG
JOANNE WHOOLEY
CAROLYN SPORN
BILL THARION
ROBERT DUNNE
FRANK MCCALL
LINDA ZAVALICK
MOIRA SMITH
TERRY KELLEY
LAUREL O'CONNELL
MARIA BARRETT
SUE RAWLEY

Resolution Run To Kick Cancer

Overall Finish List

Cancer Survivor

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
BEDFORD MA 345 55 M
SHERBORN MA 86 65 M
HUDSON MA 172 58 F
BEDFORD MA 456 64 M
WELLESLEY MA 22 58 F
LEXINGTON MA 188 61 M
MEDWAY MA 270 63 M
LONG VALLEY NJ 468 59 F
NEWBURYPORT MA 337 64 M
BELLINGHAM MA 269 58 F
BOSTON MA 29 65 F
LEXINGTON MA 255 47 F
MELROSE MA 126 55 F
LEXINGTON MA 344 54 F
FRAMINGHAM MA 97 66 M
PEABODY MA 197 63 M
GLOUCESTER MA 47 64 M
HOLLISTON MA 40 77 F
WELLESLEY MA 390 23 F
HOLLISTON MA 13 59 F
ANDOVER MA 207 58 F
LEXINGTON MA 487 58 F
WALTHAM MA 240 58 F
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Top FIn
Top FIn
Top FIn
Top FIn
Top FIn
Male 99
Male 99
Female
Male 99
Female
Top FIn
Female
Female
Female
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

. Female

Time
20:59.8
21:45.9
24:29.8
25:57.7
26:43.2
27:08.8
27:33.2
28:50.4
28:57.3
29:00.3
29:03.9
32:31.5
33:44.4
33:55.9
34:52.5
38:24.0
38:56.1
40:56.3
46:43.5
48:18.8
54:19.4
56:53.4

1:09:28.7

02/20/2024 07:38:28

Pace
6:44/M
6:58/M
7:50/M
8:14/M
8:35/M
8:43/M
8:52/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:15/M
10:27/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
11:13/M
12:21/M
12:31/M
13:10/M
15:01/M
15:32/M
17:28/M
18:17/M
22:20/M



